



TABULATION BIDS
Seneca Rail Park Infrastructure
Oconee County
 Seneca, SC
 BID OPENING: 04/30/2020 at 2:00 p.m.

Item	Qty.	Unit	Description	Cedar Farms & Construction, Inc. Eastanollee, GA		Tugaloo Pipeline, Inc. Westminster, SC		HDH Construction Group, LLC Seneca, SC		Payne, McGinn, & Cummins, Inc. Travelers Rest, SC		North American Pipeline Management, Inc. Greenville, SC		Crystal Sewer & Water, Inc. Seneca, SC	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	1	LS	Mobilization (3%)	18,000.00	18,000.00	15,239.18	15,239.18	20,100.00	20,100.00	18,500.00	18,500.00	24,000.00	24,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00
2			Wastewater												
2.1	1	EA	Connection to Existing Manhole	1,035.00	1,035.00	2,055.56	2,055.56	3,940.00	3,940.00	3,450.00	3,450.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,300.00	2,300.00
2.2	2080	LF	10-inch PVC, fittings, and appurtenances	86.05	178,984.00	81.87	170,289.60	80.00	166,400.00	82.00	170,560.00	128.00	266,240.00	66.00	137,280.00
2.3	548	LF	10-inch DIP (P401), fittings, and appurtenances	122.43	67,091.64 *	132.84	72,796.32	95.00	52,060.00	125.00	68,500.00	191.00	104,668.00	165.00	90,420.00
2.4	50	LF	18-inch Steel Cased Bore and carrier pipe	682.39	34,119.50	480.36	24,018.00	965.00	48,250.00	650.00	32,500.00	869.00	43,450.00	950.00	47,500.00
2.5	10	EA	48-inch Manhole (all depths)	3,247.00	32,470.00	7,842.37	78,423.70	3,000.00	30,000.00	5,175.00	51,750.00	4,959.00	49,590.00	4,600.00	46,000.00
2.6	2	EA	Trench Plug	1,035.00	2,070.00	277.08	554.16	2,650.00	5,300.00	2,600.00	5,200.00	603.00	1,206.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
3			Water												
3.1	1	EA	Connection to Existing Water Line	5,210.00	5,210.00	7,233.10	7,233.10	5,575.00	5,575.00	4,150.00	4,150.00	8,348.00	8,348.00	4,500.00	4,500.00
3.2	1	EA	Blow-Off Assembly	1,249.00	1,249.00	1,506.72	1,506.72	2,650.00	2,650.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	1,882.00	1,882.00	1,600.00	1,600.00
3.3	154	LF	12-inch DIP, fittings and appurtenances	89.92	13,847.68	134.86	20,768.44	115.00	17,710.00	170.00	26,180.00	189.00	29,106.00	165.00	25,410.00
3.4	6	EA	12-inch Gate Valve	2,666.75	16,000.50	3,643.01	21,858.06	3,500.00	21,000.00	3,500.00	21,000.00	3,938.00	23,628.00	3,250.00	19,500.00
3.5	230	LF	20-inch Steel Cased Bore and carrier pipe	464.20	106,766.00	520.23	119,652.90	815.00	187,450.00	800.00	184,000.00	954.00	219,420.00	2,565.00	589,950.00
4			Site Work												
4.1	1	LS	Clearing and Grubbing	25,700.00	25,700.00	20,780.70	20,780.70	65,175.00	65,175.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	110,175.00	110,175.00	26,000.00	26,000.00
4.2	150	CY	Trench Rock Excavation	161.50	24,225.00	51.88	7,782.00	150.00	22,500.00	250.00	37,500.00	190.00	28,500.00	200.00	30,000.00
4.3	1	LS	Sediment and Erosion Control	39,805.00	39,805.00	16,541.72	16,541.72	16,920.00	16,920.00	17,000.00	17,000.00	23,931.00	23,931.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
4.4	1	LS	Seeding and Site Restoration	3,746.00	3,746.00	8,104.47	8,104.47	24,275.00	24,275.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	28,503.00	28,503.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
				BASE BID \$	570,319.32	BASE BID \$	587,604.63	BASE BID \$	689,305.00	BASE BID \$	728,290.00	BASE BID \$	965,647.00	BASE BID \$	1,079,460.00
				Owner Controlled		Owner Controlled		Owner Controlled		Owner Controlled		Owner Controlled		Owner Controlled	
				Contingency (10%) \$	57,031.93	Contingency (10%) \$	58,760.46	Contingency (10%) \$	68,930.50	Contingency (10%) \$	72,829.00	Contingency (10%) \$	96,564.70	Contingency (10%) \$	107,946.00
				TOTAL BASE BID \$	627,351.25	TOTAL BASE BID \$	646,365.09	TOTAL BASE BID \$	758,235.50	TOTAL BASE BID \$	801,119.00	TOTAL BASE BID \$	1,062,211.70	TOTAL BASE BID \$	1,187,406.00

*The numbers provided by the low bidder are transposed on line 2.3 of the Bid Form C-410 (\$67,019.64). However, the total Base Bid is correct.

To the best of knowledge, these bids are accurately tabulated and were accepted in accordance with applicable regulations.


 Will Nading, PE, South Carolina License No. 32637